
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

TUITION

Early Childhood Program

Nevatim — (Infant Program: Age 3 months by 9/1)

$20,930
$23,350

Half (8:00 a.m.–3:30 p.m.) 
Full (8:00 a.m.–5:30 p.m.)

Teenoki/K’ton Ton/Nitzanim — (Teenoki: Age 12 months by 9/1) (K'Ton Ton: Age 2 by 9/1) (Nitzanim: Age 3 by 9/1)

$14,265
$20,930

Half (8:00 a.m.–12:30 p.m.)
Full (8:00 a.m.–3:30 p.m.)

Chaverim — (Chaverim: Age 4 by 9/1)

Full (8:00 a.m.–3:30 p.m.) $20,930

K–12

Kindergarten
1st to 3rd 
4th to 5th
6th to 8th
9th to 12th

$19,000
$20,500
$21,800
$23,900
$28,400



ECP - 12 Activity/Supply Fee
6th & 7th Grade Trips 
8th Grade Trip 
12th Grade Graduation Fee
Campus/Security Fee 
PTO Membership Dues
Senior Year Fee

$2,500
$5,000

 $480

$500 
$500 Deposit

$1,000 Deposit
$1,000 Deposit 

$470
$60

$500

ECP Care Until 5:30
Conference Care

ECP/LS Care Until 4:30

Returning Families

New Families

Early Bird Re-enrollment (until Feb 7, 2024) - $250 
Standard Re-enrollment Fee (Feb 8, 2024 and later) - $475 
New family enrollment - $475

(Monday – Friday, Friday’s schedule is until campus closes)

SCHOOL FEES

ENROLLMENT FEES

AFTER SCHOOL CARE




