

בית ספר עקיבא יבנה

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

TUITION

Early Childhood Program

Nevatim — (Infant Program: Age 3 months by 9/1)

Half (8:00 a.m3:30 p.m.)	 \$20,930
Full (8:00 a.m5:30 p.m.)	 \$23,350

Teenoki/K'ton Ton/Nitzanim — (Teenoki: Age 12 months by 9/1) (K'Ton Ton: Age 2 by 9/1) (Nitzanim: Age 3 by 9/1)

Half (8:00 a.m.–12:30 p.m.)	 \$14,265
Full (8:00 a.m3:30 p.m.)	 \$20,930

Chaverim — (Chaverim: Age 4 by 9/1)

Full (8:00 a.m3:30 p.m.)		\$20,930
--------------------------	--	----------

K–12

Kindergarten	\$19,000
1st to 3rd	\$20,500
4th to 5th	\$21,800
6th to 8th	\$23,900
9th to 12th	\$28,400

ENROLLMENT FEES

Returning Families	- Early Bird Re-enrollment (until Feb 7, 2024) - \$250
	Standard Re-enrollment Fee (Feb 8, 2024 and later) - \$475
New Families	New family enrollment - \$475

AFTER SCHOOL CARE (Monday – Friday, *Friday's schedule is until campus closes*)

ECP/LS Care Until 4:30	\$2,500
ECP Care Until 5:30	\$5,000
Conference Care	\$480

SCHOOL FEES

ECP - 12 Activity/Supply Fee	\$500
6th & 7th Grade Trips	\$500 Deposit
8th Grade Trip	\$1,000 Deposit
12th Grade Graduation Fee	\$1,000 Deposit
Campus/Security Fee	\$470
PTO Membership Dues	\$60
Senior Year Fee	\$500